Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

SIACAP de los Servidores Publicos

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

BRICENO ALVARADO AMILCAR ELADIO
VAZ BAXTER JOSE ANTONIO

SERRANO ESPINOZA OLVIS HENRY
SOLANO ARCHIBOLD EDGAR EMANUEL
GUERRA SMITH NICASIO

ICAZA DE STANLEY EDILMA

PRECIADO MORALES REINELDA

SANTOS HERNANDEZ JOSE

ARIAS GARCIA EDGARDO MIGUEL

SAENZ BONILLA DE CASTILLO ADA LOURDES
VALDERRAMA CEDENO CRESCENCIANO
SARMIENTO ESQUIVEL MIGUEL ANGEL
AYALA MORALES DANIEL
BETHANCOURTH TUNON RUBEN DARIO
SANCHEZ BORBON LUIS GUSTAVO

DEL ROSARIO SERGIO HECTOR
RIQUELME OLIVERO ROSA AURA
GONZALEZ MURILLO INES

GONZALEZ ORTEGA DE ZUNIGA ALFONSINA
RODRIGUEZ JAEN CARMEN ELENA
MUJICA VANEGA DE TORRES VISITACION
HERRERA DE  BETHANCOURT ANA LIDIA
LEE MENDOZA MARIA CARLOS
JARAMILLO JAEN MARITZA JUDITH
SAENZ HERRERA LUIS ANTONIO
PEDRESCHI URRIOLA DE GALIALI MARTA RAQUEL
GONZALEZ CONCEPCION JOVANY
LEDEZMA VALDERRAMA JOSE RAUL
MELCHOR ORTEGA OSCAR

FERNANDEZ VARGAS ARMANDO GIL
RIOS CARRILLO ARMANDO

TORRES SALAZAR JUAN

PRADO DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL

DUFFIS ESCALONA RODOLFO FERNANDO
BARRIA ALTAMIRANDA CARMEN ELIDA
ALONSO ARTURO RAFAEL

ALEGRIA SALAZAR CONSUELO

RACERO MENESES DE GALLARDO SEVERIANO
WATSON GALASTICA PATRICIA JUDITH
ARIANO RIVAS ANIBAL

CARGILL ISRAEL OLIVIA

VALENCIA JENKINS EDILBERTA ELISA
VARGAS RUIZ ARIADNE IVED

CEDULA
1-015-00278
1-020-00812
1-038-00494
1-705-00991
1-752-00318
10-015-00110
10-027-00564
10-706-00415
10-717-00160
2-076-02302
2-078-01333
2-078-01376
2-083-01783
2-084-02715
2-085-00823
2-088-02591
2-089-00512
2-089-00923
2-094-00381
2-094-00945
2-098-01579
2-099-01172
2-106-01618
2-113-00487
2-132-00602
2-137-00926
2-158-00879
2-718-01927
3-064-00003
3-064-01338
3-064-01876
3-064-01951
3-064-01954
3-064-02453
3-079-00217
3-081-01717
3-081-01874
3-082-00106
3-082-01101
3-085-00173
3-087-02182
3-087-02402
3-091-00147
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GOMEZ GOMEZ RITO DANIEL

PEREZ JUAN CARLOS

HERRERA MARCUCCI MARITZA NORIS
CABALLERO PITTI VIRGINIA

WITTGREEN DE PRIETO SONIA VENTURA
CERCENO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS
HERTENTAINS CABALLERO LUIS ANTONIO
PALMA JORGE IVAN

MIRANDA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO
MORENO CASTILLO ALCIBIADES
QUINTERO MORALES GABRIEL

MENOCAL DE RIOS NUBIA DEL SOCORRO
MORALES SANCHEZ JULIO ANTONIO
SUIRA SANCHEZ GLADYS ESTHER
BONILLA MIRANDA DE RODRIGUEZ CARMEN ALICIA
SERRANO VIQUEZ ESTHER MARIA
VILLAMONTE NELSON ARSEL
CABALLERO DE HISLOP GABRIELA ISABEL
MARIN MARTINEZ YODALYS

LEDEZMA PINTO ELCIBIA

CONCEPCION BEITIA LUZ MARIA
CARRERA MUNOZ IRIS MABEL

DEL CID RODRIGUEZ FERMINA ESTHER
ESPINOSA GUERRA JULIO

RANGEL ARAYA BRENDA ITZEL

SANJUR SANJUR VERONICA

MORALES CHAVARRIA YUSSEF AMED
LOPEZ SUIRA JUAN CARLOS

SANTOS GUERRA ROLANDO

RAMOS ESPINOSA RAMIRES

ALVARADO MUNOZ ANGEL MARIA

PINO PALACIOS HIPOLITA

MARTINEZ LAY DE MINA GLORIELA ESTER
MILANES GUZMAN ANA ELVIRA

MURILLO VASQUEZ NEDELYS VIRGINIA
RENTERIA TORRES DE COSIO EDELMIRA
VIVERO MURILLO MISBELIS

DIAZ RIVERA DANIEL

CHUMO HURTADO ANGEL ALBERTO
BRISTAN CAISAMO MARIA ELENA

LAY AURA

HURTADO JOSE WILSON

GUAINORA SARCO ANGELA

SANAPI BAILARIN PLINIO

3-709-02431
3-711-02388
4-068-00431
4-099-00143
4-103-00121
4-104-00155
4-110-00855
4-112-00320
4-113-00396
4-121-02585
4-123-00388
4-123-01417
4-124-00372
4-131-00459
4-132-00276
4-138-02750
4-150-00249
4-161-00375
4-161-00960
4-176-00737
4-189-00801
4-197-00242
4-210-00851
4-212-00128
4-217-00435
4-262-01000
4-700-00084
4-718-01199
4-755-01405
5-006-00871
5-008-00523
5-008-00531
5-009-00678
5-010-00754
5-011-00727
5-011-00954
5-013-01131
5-017-00767
5-018-00048
5-700-01909
5-712-01201
5-713-00546
5-713-00881
5PI-003-00284
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URENA URENA EDUARDO ENRIQUE
URENA VALDES SELESTINO

MARQUEZ BERBEY ARACELIS EDITH
OCANA PINZON VIRGILIO

PEREZ SANCHEZ DIDIO BILITRON
MUDARRA ALCIDES

JAEN DE TREJOS MIRNA IDALIA
GONZALEZ CRUZ TOMAS ALBERTO
NAVARRO DE CONCEPCION ILUMINADA
GUTIERREZ MENDIETA NICOMEDES
DIAZ DE LEON JOSE DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ VARGAS ERMIS

CORDOBA SORIANO HORACIO ANTONIO
MORENO SANCHEZ DE PEREIRA OMAIRA ESTHER
BERNAL MORENO FLORINO JAVIER

MON MARTINEZ DE GRIMALDO JUDITH ESTHER
TORRES ABREGO JOSE EULOGIO
RIVERA SANCHEZ ANIBAL

SALAS CABALLERO CIRILO ALBERTO
MILLER GRIFFITH RICARDO CECILIO
SALCEDO RODRIGUEZ SERAFIN
CENTENO FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN PABLO
FERRARA BATISTA CARLOS RUBEN
CAMACHO ASTIGARRABIA EDUARDO ISAIAS
ALONSO MURILLO ALBERTO

VIDAL PINEDA ALINA MARIA

PAZ CARRASCO MAURICIO

GONZALEZ HINESTROZA DE HERRERA IDALIA MARCELA
MORALES CARRILLO EDELMIRA ISABEL
DUDLEY LATAN ALBERTO EUGENIO
AVILA NUNEZ DE RIOS CECILIA ARACELI
COUTO RIOS DE RUIZ TELVA ARIANE
GONZALEZ AROSEMENA FRANCISCO
URRUTIA PARRILLA EUGENIO
AGRIOYANIS ROJAS JOSE GABRIEL
DORADO MONTANEZ DOLORES MARIA
TORRERO LOINA ADAN

GARCIA OMAR OSCAR

GONZALEZ BERNAL SANTOS

MARTINEZ BONILLA LELIS ORESTE
HERNAN ARAUZ GASPAR ISMAEL

JUAN WILLIAMS CARLOS ALBERTO
FLORES RUBEN DARIO

BARSALLO CASTANEDAS DUDALIN

6-034-00802
6-036-00255
6-042-00389
6-043-00134
6-047-02550
6-048-01856
6-050-02049
6-064-00952
6-082-00125
7-051-00141
7-076-00334
7-078-00956
7-079-00395
7-100-00328
7-117-00720
8-095-00524
8-099-00826
8-117-00946
8-123-00780
8-128-00164
8-137-00870
8-153-01964
8-161-01975
8-162-00251
8-163-00917
8-168-00175
8-168-00607
8-173-00050
8-174-00525
8-174-00607
8-174-00626
8-174-00922
8-177-00260
8-184-01075
8-187-00760
8-194-00742
8-200-01973
8-202-00929
8-203-01621
8-204-02152
8-205-00865
8-205-01438
8-208-01374
8-208-01378
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POLO LEDEZMA EFRAIN ALBERTO

ROBINSON CALDAS ELWELL HUMBERTO
GONZALEZ PALMA MARTIN

CHAVARRIA LEZCANO JUAN TOBIAS

GONZALEZ SALAZAR CARLOS EDUARDO

AVILA GONZALEZ ELVIRA

MENDIETA ESCUDERO ARGELIA

MARTINEZ URRIOLA DE PEREZ GISELA ISABEL
GRAU CASTILLO FRANCISCO ALBERTO

PEREZ SOLIS DE AROSEMENA OMAIRA ISABEL
AFU RAMIREZ MARIA EULALIA

ATENCIO HERNANDEZ DE NUNEZ IDAIRA
ABREGO NUNEZ DOMINGA

MOLINA GUITIERREZ ALBA ISABEL

HERRERA RODRIGUEZ DE SALINAS JUDITH ELIZABEHT
MONTENEGRO AGUILAR DE VILLAVICENCIO LESLIE ITZEL
RODRIGUEZ PERALTA DE TAPIA NINFA MATILDE PAULINE
LUJAN GONZALEZ ZULMA ELIZABETH

URRUTIA URENA DALIA TERESA

NAVARRETE PEREZ DE VASQUEZ NURIS NELEIKA
DIAZ TORRES NATIVIDAD DE JESUS

ALZAMORA MORALES LUIS ANGEL

DE LA CRUZ YERICTZA LISBETH

AIZPRUA CEDENO MYRIAM JUDITH

BARRANCO CHACON EDITH MARIA
SALVATIERRA PEREA ILSA ELENA

QUINONEZ GONZALEZ LEONARDO

PONCE GONZALEZ JESUS FRANCISCO

FISCHER PAULETT RHODA ILIBEM

GONZALEZ MORENO CRUZ AIDIL

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JORGE LUIS

MORAN OSORIO MARUJA JUDITH

MORALES FLETCHER MIGUEL ANGEL JESUS
ALVARADO SAMANIEGO EUCLIDES

MARTINEZ SANTOS ISAAC DANIEL

DOWMAN EASTMAN AMALIA LUCIA

DE LEON DE LEON JESSICA RAQUEL

TAYLOR COLLYMORE ERIC IVAN

VASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ DE BARRIOS MARIA CONCEPCION
HERNANDEZ SAMUDIO DE RIVERA ROSAURA
CORTES SALAMANCA VICTORINO

LEWIS MITCHELL OLGA GORJINA

RAMOS CORTES BRITANICO AUGUSTO

RANGEL JAEN MITZILA IVETH

8-208-01475
8-208-01999
8-208-02123
8-209-00340
8-209-00354
8-210-01125
8-211-01499
8-211-02464
8-211-02520
8-213-01200
8-213-01342
8-213-02759
8-219-01723
8-219-01950
8-220-00589
8-220-00597
8-222-01095
8-226-01574
8-229-01067
8-235-02136
8-236-01110
8-237-01030
8-244-00545
8-245-00498
8-261-00240
8-282-00010
8-289-00690
8-306-00511
8-314-00422
8-364-00639
8-372-00226
8-390-00948
8-391-00476
8-394-00261
8-400-00834
8-406-00235
8-406-00927
8-407-00008
8-423-00724
8-426-00033
8-429-00509
8-432-00116
8-441-00762
8-445-00918
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COWARD LINARES RODRIGO
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA MAXIMO AMET
ROMERO ARGUELLES CESAR

ROBLES RAMOS EMELINA DEL ROSARIO
BELFORD MELON MERCEDES

CORRALES DELGADO DINORHA DEL CARMEN

RIOS RIVAS GUSTAVO ALEXIS
RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA EDUARDO
PINTO GRAELL ANALIDA

DIAZ ARIS MARINA MERCEDES

SOLIS MITRE DE APONTE YESENIA MARELYS

CORTEZ RIVADENIEDA MARICRUZ
CARRASCO GAITAN VICTOR VIRGILIO

DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ EDUARDO EDMUNDO
JARAMILLO MENDOZA CARLOS ALBERTO
LOPEZ BROOKS CARLOS RUBEN

HERRERA MORALES MARCOS IVAN
MELENDEZ ARAUZ FEDERICO

HENRIQUEZ EDISON

HIGUERO REINA MANUEL ENRIQUE
HERRERA VICTORIA YORLENY EVELIA
INGRAM MORENO YARIS ITZEL
AIZPURUA DE GRACIA INGRY DAYLETH
SMITHSON RODRIGUEZ CINDY DORIS
PERALTA AVILA CRISTIAN AMILCA
GONZALEZ QUIJADA NINOCHKA ZELIDETH
JACKSON PINILLA JOSE MANUEL
HERRERA PANIZA GLORIELA DE LOURDES
LEGUIAS YINEIKA

FORERO ALTAMIRANO JOSIMAR ALBERTO
GIL NUNEZ KENNY ORLANDO

BARAHONA LUNA WILLY WILSON

PEREZ PINEDA EZEQUIEL

MORENO HELEN

GONZALEZ CARMEN JUDITH

EDWARDS SANCHEZ LAURA TANAYKA
MENA NAVARRO PEDRO LUIS

MARTINEZ MARTA YOELY

GALVEZ LASSO SALOMON

BUITRAGO HERNANDEZ HORACIO ERASMO
PANEZO MAGALLON GERMAN LUIS
MARTINEZ MORENO KELVIN MOISES
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO
MAGALLON AROSEMENA YARELIS JOANIS

8-456-00745
8-459-00755
8-460-00079
8-469-00993
8-483-00670
8-508-00024
8-515-00818
8-515-01191
8-710-01976
8-715-00089
8-715-00931
8-717-00835
8-718-00572
8-719-02209
8-726-01718
8-734-01903
8-735-01103
8-748-00560
8-759-01198
8-762-00698
8-766-00395
8-768-01757
8-769-02019
8-776-01533
8-776-02463
8-785-02368
8-794-01174
8-805-00251
8-806-00011
8-806-01287
8-806-01352
8-809-01261
8-812-01836
8-829-01265
8-831-00289
8-833-00413
8-833-02204
8-846-00755
8-848-01660
8-859-01339
8-860-00095
8-864-02261
8-865-01954
8-874-01771
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HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MAGDALENE ANDREA
MONROY GONZALEZ ERIC SAMUEL
PATRICK EDWARDS ROBERT ROGELIO
ESPINO RUIZ EVELYN DAMARIS

PEREZ SALINAS CARLOS

BECERRA GARCES ANA VICTORIA
RODRIGUEZ MURILLO DIEGO LUIS
CORRALES ESPINOSA DIONISIO

JORDAN RIVERA CANDIDO ABEL
RODRIGUEZ SOLIS ESTEBAN

RESTREPO PINILLA CESAR JORGE
CASTILLO HIM FABRIZIO AMISIS

ROJAS CASTILLO HECTOR DE JESUS
AGUILAR URBANO

OSSA CONCEPCION NARCISO

TENORIO AMORES ISABEL

SALDANA CABALLERO DIOMEDES

BATISTA SANCHEZ DE BATISTA ENILSA EVELIA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTINA EDITH
APARICIO RAMOS DE MENDIETA VIELKA EDITH
BARSALLO APONTE NORMA EDITH
SANCHEZ CASTILLO BRUNILDA

PUGA RODRIGUEZ ANA ISABEL

GUERRA GUERRA DE NUNEZ LILIA
AVECILLA JOSE ANGEL

VIROLA TEOFILO EUSEBIO

MARTINEZ VALDEZ DE GONZALEZ LUCIANA
AMORES URRIOLA SILVERIO JR

ABREGO DE GONZALEZ MIRIAM YARICEL
URRIOLA GONZALEZ EUCLIDES ELIAS
MEZA VERGARA MARJORIE YASUNARY
CONCEPCION CELEDONIA

PALACIOS RAMSBOTT MARIANELA

PRADO ESPINOSA ELISA ANDREA

8-877-01370
8-877-02422
8-884-02272
8-887-00912
8-895-01712
8-895-02067
8-928-02088
9-078-00712
9-081-00825
9-089-00530
9-094-00838
9-098-00103
9-099-02435
9-099-02652
9-105-01904
9-106-02062
9-106-02315
9-107-00313
9-107-02616
9-107-02621
9-115-01027
9-115-02345
9-123-01685
9-137-00915
9-154-00781
9-217-00743
9-704-00989
9-708-00908
9-712-00960
9-728-01140
9-729-00213
9-768-01661
E-008-96113
PE-011-01848



